DNI

08815025E
77027618C
76255138M
30978146K
44367625G
80229915G
80081766K
07450747N
76256128L
53265028H
77026529N
28965121W
09218458N
09162996A
09214349C
06631108R
45556739H
09206359B
09204813Y

CALIFICACION LUGAR EXMEN FECHA EXAMEN

APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
APTO
NO APTO
NO APTO

MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA
MERIDA

04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021
04 DE ENERO DE 2021



